Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 26.04.2014

U9

Rang

105
176

102
97
163
137
251
83
249

144
103
129
258
116
128

190
259

Name

Baumeler Thierry
Schukraft Nico
Heule-Lampert
Maximilian

Forlin Fabry

Gatzi Tom

Stadler Sirin
Rutzer Livio
Moosbrugger Leon
Lanter Fynn

Dalla Valle Adriano
Loher Lerino
Eggenberger Maurin
Forlin Noe

Lang Levin

Kehl Colin
Schukraft Luca
Meile Alan
Baumeler Linus
Sgro Nelio

Leufen Leni

Jg
2006
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008

Ort

Staad
Thal
Widnau

Sargans
Walenstadt
Hinterforst
Walenstadt
Hohenems
Rorschacherberg
Rans
Altstatten
Grabs
Sargans
Altstatten
Landquart
Thal
Altstatten
Staad
Walenstadt
Berneck

Team

Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
MTB Team Hohenems

Suso Bike Walenstadt
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Suso Bike Team
MTB-Team Hohenems
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
RV Schaan

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

RV Buchs

Suso Bike Walenstadt
Manos Veloshop - VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Mano's Veloshop/VC Altstatten
Team Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
SUSO Bike Walenstadt

01:58.9
01:555
02:06.4

02:038
02:03.5
02:03.4
02:225
02:25.9
02:25.6
02:27.0
02:21.0
02:23.4
02:21.9
02:293
02:29.9
02:36.3
02:27.6
03:20.6
02:47 1
03:59.7

2

02:07.0
02:09.3
02:09.4

02:15.2
02:24 1
02:253
02:233
02:21.9
02:29.1
02:335
02:23.1
02:30.4
02:47.0
02:416
02:41.4
02:435
02:55.8
02:44.9
03:05.0
03:50.2

3

02:03.3
02:10.5
02:13.0

02:19.4
02:26.0
02:33.0
02:26.8
02:28.3
02:28.7
02:23.7
02:414
02:40.6
02:32.2
02:388
02:39.1
02:39.6
02:48.7
02:385
03:13.9

Gesamt

06:09.2
06:153
06:283

06:383
06:53.5
07:01.7
07:127
07:16.1
07:23.4
07:243
07:254
07:343
07:41.1
07:498
07:50.5
07:59.4
08:12.1
08:439
09:06.0
(07:49.9)



